LED Torch 45 Im

Product specifications BN1179890100:

Batteries included
Battery type

Colour

Input voltage

IP rating

Lamp included

Light duration

Light range

Material

Number of batteries
Number of LED's
Number of products in package
On/off switch
Packaging

Power source type
Rated luminous flux

Rechargeable

Yes
AAA
Black
1.5V DC
IP20
Integrated
12h
50m
Metal

1 pcs

8 LED's
1 pcs
Yes

Blister

Battery Powered

45 |m

No

Required batteries (included)

Technology

1x AAA/LRO3
Laser

LED

Package contents

4|007

33807||

Packaging information:

Brand

Order code

EAN single Product
EAN Inner Carton
EAN Outer Carton

Packaging

Quantity

1

4
8
48

Brennenstuhl

BN-1179890100
4007123633807

Blister

L x

35 mm
125 mm
105 mm
270 mm

W x

185 mm
130 mm
170 mm
390 mm

H(mm) Weight
90mm 135¢g
200mm 568¢g
280mm 1142¢g
420 mm 7500 g
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