Datasheet | LED Torch 45 lm | BN1179890100

LED Torch 45 lm



Product specifications BN1179890100:

Batteries included	Yes		
Battery type	AAA		
Colour	Black		
Input voltage	1.5 V DC		
IP rating	IP20		
Lamp included	Integrated		
Light duration	12 h		
Light range	50 m		
Material	Metal		
Number of batteries	1 pcs		
Number of LED's	8 LED's		
Number of products in package	1 pcs		
On/off switch	Yes		
Packaging	Blister		
Power source type	Battery Powered		
Rated luminous flux	45 lm		
Rechargeable	No		

Required batteries (included)	1x AAA/LR03
Technology	Laser
	LED

Packaging information:

Brand	Brennenstuhl
Order code	BN-1179890100
EAN single Product	4007123633807
EAN Inner Carton	
EAN Outer Carton	
Packaging	Blister
Package contents	

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	35 mm	185 mm	90 mm	135 g
4	125 mm	130 mm	200 mm	568 g
8	105 mm	170 mm	280 mm	1142 g
48	270 mm	390 mm	420 mm	7500 g

